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This instrument will turn off automatically after 10 minutes, maximizing battery. The
THERMALITE is equipped with a protective plastic cover that includes Biomaster, an 
additive that reduces bacterial growth. It is ideal for daily routine, food and catering 
applications. (HACCP compliant)

Application:
·Catering

Application:
·Catering

 Pocket thermometer THERMALITE 1 

STANDARD PARAMETERS     

Sensor element: Thermistor

Scale: Celsius-Fahrenheit (°C/F ) 
Resolution: 0.1°C 

Measuring range: -39.9 to 149.9°C

Housing: ABS plastic with Biomaster
Display: LCD 10mm

Accuracy: ±0.5°C (-39.9 y 124.9 ) other ±1°
Battery: 1x button cell 3 volts CR2032
Battery life: 5.000 hours
Dimensions: Ø29x196mm including probe               Probe dimensions: Ø3.3x80mm     
Weight: 45g
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Reference: 
226-111
226-101

226-121
226-131
226-141
226-151

This instrument will turn off automatically after 10 minutes, maximizing battery. The
THERMALITE is equipped with a protective plastic cover that includes Biomaster, an 
additive that reduces bacterial growth. It is ideal for daily routine, food and catering 
applications.

(HACCP compliant). It also has a “Hold” button to keep a fixed temperature in display.

  Pocket thermometer with Cal Check function THERMALITE 2

STANDARD PARAMETERS     

Sensor element: Thermistor

Scale: Celsius-Fahrenheit (°C/F ) 
Resolution: 0.1°C 

Measuring range: -39.9 to 149.9°C

Housing: ABS plastic with Biomaster
Display: LCD 10mm

Accuracy: ±0.5°C (-39.9 y 124.9 ) other ±1°
Battery: 1x button cell 3 volts CR2032
Battery life: 5.000 hours
Dimensions: Ø29x196mm including probe               Probe dimensions: Ø3.3x80mm    
Weight: 45g

MATERIALS 

Reference: 
226-112
226-102

226-122
226-132
226-142
226-152
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